ZARTI—Y (1)

JACVE AR (F—No.& A% |k ESM
Part Names Quantity (Fd)
AL 54
TR17 | Spike Tire @®x2 1365
AF—ARY
TR18 | |nner Sponge @x2 368
— 7 J—F—TJLR
TRS1 Air Cleaner Elbow x1 420
TR101| V4% (777 /DBX/DST)
BK | Wing (Black/DBX/DST)| & * 1 525
7= OFFA7—L
TR102] % 3\ (DBX,/DST) DOBOOOWx1 | 525
Upper - Lower Sus. Am| 4x16mm+t v k E'X
Set (DBX / DST) 4x16mm Set Screw * !
5V I\=25—1t v I (DBX/DST)
TR103| ghock Stay Set (DBX/DST)| D @ @@ x 1 525
JUI= 54527y} (0BADST)| @D @) @D 6D
TR104 Bumper + Wing Stay Set (DBX/DST) | 65 (20 (2) @ 525
7y1\=7L~hty h (DBX/DST)
TR105 Upper Plate Set (DBX/DST) 266D x 1 525
TR106| 177 U=H/t=t  (DBXDST) ....... 630
Battery Cover Set (DBX/DST)| (09 (&) x @x2
X 77K v % Z (DBX/DST)
TR107| Radio Box (DBX/DST) x1 630
WREL5 >~ 2 (103cc)
TR108| Ej6] Tank (103cc) @x1 1050
XA >+ > —(DBX/DST)
TR109| Main Chassis (DBX/DST)| & X 1 2310
JVL7 ~v R (DBX/DST)
TR110| Biikhead (DBX/DST) | @ @x 1 525
TR111| E/5=105 2y (DBXIDST) @ 420
Center Bulk Set (DBX/DST)| @5) (2) (29 x 1
TR112| X4 >~ % (46T/DBX/DST)
46| Main Gear (46T/DBX/DST)| X 1 315
#~RtA /i~y h (DBXDST)
TR113| Servo Saver Set (DBX/DST)| @ @ E G x 1 420
#=eA/t=3% 7 b (20csDBX/DST)
TR114| 5010 Saver Shatt (2pcs/DBXDST)| 89 X 2 525
Y5=779%7 1 (2pcs/DBXIDST)
TR115 | Conter D, Shatt 2pcsi0Bx/DST)| @ X 2 630
7L =%+ 7 h (2pcs/DBX/DST)
TR116| Brake Shaft (2pcs/DBX/DST) | 4 X 2 315
7DJ%tJ7 Yr7h L= 103/1pcs/DBX/DST)
TRI17 | FontCeter Shat L=103pes0BxDST) | 4 X 1 630
J¥£245-3%7 M (L=T6/1pcsDBXIDST)
TR118| R Center Shat (L=76/1pcsDBYDST)| @0 X 1 525
R4 =)L+ 7 b (2pcs)
TR119| Wheel Shaft (2pcs) | L9 X2 630
70 NI7HRY 7 7 M (Sudmmi2pes DBXDST)
TR120 Front Lower Sus. Shaft (3x46mm/2pcs/DBXIDST) x2 315
UTO7¥AY %7 b (3466mm2pesDBXDST)
TR121 Rear Lower Sus. Shaft (3x36mm/2pcsIDBXIDST) x2 315
7yl=$29%7 h (Bi3immFsR2pesDBXDST)
TRA221 15 S (330mmrsR2pcsDBxDgT) | €Y X 2 315
11mm¥ XK —)L (2pcs)
TR123| 11mm Suspension Ballt (2pcs) @x2 840
F54 79770 (= 962pcs DBXIDST)
TR124 | pyive Shatt (L=96/2pcsDBX/DST)| @ X 2 1050
540y Rtk (DBX/DST)
TR125| Tig Rod Set (DBX/DST) | X1 @x2 @x6 | 315
A —JLJ\ 7 (2pcs/DBX/DST)
TR126 | \yheel Hub (2pes/DBX/DST) | @0 @ X 2 420
A =)L b (2pcs/DBX/DST)
TR127 | \yheel Nut (2pcs/DBX/DST)| @ X 2 420
+v 7 IL7—L (LUR)
TR128| Knuckle Arm (L/R) €6 x 1 525
< =7/R—JL K (DBX/DST)
TR129| Manifold (DBX/DST) | X 1 420
< 75— (DBX/DST)
TR130| pyffier (DBX/DST) x1 1470
UYT =Yty (DBXDST) | @ @ @ x1
TR131| [inkage Set (DBX/DST) | (2 (% x 2 420
TR132| 77/~ | (DBXDST)| €)@ @B E , , | 5q10
Shock Set (DBX/DST) | @7) 69 € @0 ) @ * 2
FRt A=Y 7y | (DBXDST)
TR133] 5ervo Saver Shatt Set (DBX/DST) @G x 1 525

ik

34

SPARE PARTS (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Shim Set (0.1Thick/0.2Thick)

IN—=Y % AR (F—No.& A% |k ES
Part Names Quantity (FoA) | F#
YUY RNRTF 1y~ (DST)
TRB20| print Body Set (DST) @x 1 4725 31,0
JUT7IRF 1ty K~ (DST) .
TRB251 Clear Body Set (DST) x 1 2940 |(#222)
771—)L (DST)
TRD251| pecal Set (DST) x 1 420
TRHO01 | /&4 =)L (75 v ¥ /2pcs/DBX)
BK | Wheel (Black/2pcs/DBX)| & X 2 525
5x10mm~7 ) >
BRGOOT 5x10mm Ball Bearing x4 1050
5x8mmA~7 U >
BRG002 5x8mm Ball Bearing x4 1050
ex12mm~Nr7 Y >
BRGO006 6x12mm Ball Bearing x2 1050
12x18mm~R 7Y >
BRGO008 12x18mm Ball Bearing ®x2 1890
ANV v T b
BS107| gayel Shaft ®x6 578
TLyyv—hv7
BSW32| ghock Diaphragm x 10 525
TUIN—2v T~
BSW74| Shock Shaft X2 630
1immEOR—ILF v kb
FZ76 | 11mm Pillow Bali Nut | X2 315
TJL—%71 2
IF133 | B ake Disk X2 578
JIVvFTa—
IF204 Clutch Shoe @ x 1 683
[0y 82717 7=) Ah=Y3)] oo
IF208 | piot shaft (INFERNO SPORTS 3| & X 1 840
IG00T | 7> IX\—TFZ /8=
B | Shock Plastic Parts | & @x2 525
IGO01 | R7UV T 7Y+ 25— (T 2pcs)
-3BL | Spring Adjuster (Blue/2pcs) e x2 525
IG001 | &V /\—*+v v 7 (7)L—/2pcs)
-BBL | Shock Cap (Blue/2pcs) |9 X 2 525
5.8mm/AR—/LITY R
LA43 | 5'8mm Ball End @ x 12 315
DIV FRFIVT
LD70 | Clutch Bearing @ @ @ x1 609
YYIV0YVYT (PEIAL YY)
ORG05 Silicon O-Ring (P5/Orange) @x 10 420
77y FN)L(138T)
SD54 | Clutch Bell (13T) @x1 893
FT—/)\—=1Lwv bk
um213 Tapered Collet x1 263
TIT—X D@dhx2
V8001 | pifferential Case 2B TPy ER PEMSree 8 | 473
Uy IF¥vEw bk (40T)
V8002 Ring Gear Set (40T) @ @hx1 683
F7I3aAvhk
V8003 Differential Joint @x2 578
ARV v 7~ ()
VS018| Bevel Shaft (Small) @x2 630
7741R1—I)b )
VS057| Fywheel Set x 1 1050
T7¥vey b
vzo12 Differential Gear Set @E®@x4 ©®x8| 945
VZW020| 77 T —A =)L
-01 | Differential Case Seal @x4 368
3x6mMmT—/\—=T v ¥ —
Wol41v 3x6mm Tapered Washer x10 473
Do —IZhvIR—
WO151| |irkage Stopper @x10 683
6.8mmAF—JLiR—)L
W0202| g gmm still Ball x 10 735
7y —(Tx11x0.5/1.0& 38 N)
1190 | Washer (7x11x0.5/1.0 3pcs each) x3 210
h7=3VIAvF1-7(T-)
1790BL| Golor Silicon Tube (Blue) @ x1 420
96646 YLty M0.1E/0.2F x4 473




ARTI—Y (2)

SPARE PARTS (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A (F—No.& A%) |k iEfM
Quantity (FBiA)

ACE K FE

Part Names

A (F—No.& A%) |k iEfM
Quantity (FiA)

KA
FHE

ACE2

Part Names

5.8mmtEAMR—)L

1284 | 5'8mm Pillow Ball @ x8 210
1296 | MM | |@x12 120
1;(&1 étr:; E/M7’/(El\allla/lc7k)7 YY) M x 18 263
1708 Zn;/ez;: x 4 505
6951 I\ju?flzr_G?;?e/tT vh @®x5 210
oo e 5 1

210

—
(Fad)

JACVE4
Part Names
Y=)LRRT ) v (5x10x4)

A7 3vI)—Y (1)

HA (F—No.& AH) |k 7ES

Quantity
ABAD

(HeiA)

BRGO01| Shield Bearing (5x10x4) | 4 pos 1050
IFW46 gE%Etgha;;Tl)(l?s(T])gT Mexkm 2810
\Fwaz | SPZ.5 v F~IL (14T) instead of (. 2310
SP Clutch Bell (14T) BRGOO1& £ k THEA
FW122) S5 B ok~ | oot of @, 18%0
s s F | BT R o | o
TRWS| Fined Stoncer Sot | meeas afls -, | 7140
N1 $ o ool Gear (407 Doa @2 | 3990

kit
FH
210
—2

(5t32)

AT 38— (2)

210

(Bd)

VAGE2 AR (F—No. & AZ) | E( | kFE

Part Names Quantity (Fah)
1700BK | Foremcant S ()19 | 16 . 169
700K Fracent Sap (FF)(S) | 18 pes. 169
700KY | Foe ot St (V)S) | 16 pos. 169
17018K| 3o St (M Bincid) | 18 pos. 263
1701KP)| Focrssseont Srap (-PID | 18 pos. 263
1701KY 3&@23@52;?&%@ lgﬁcj\s. 263
1705 | tor vorma (e o) & ps. 525
1706 | i) & s, 525
1707 go?o:/fnén;n:(ﬁgrzslc;t_vtﬁ;fvgg))) g@c)s\. 525
1790BL . Sl v 23100 | mstonc of 0. 420
1790R g(jo_r§|ll)|c]c>ﬁljlb;z2(23>aég)88;%édh @sﬁi\% of @. 420
908G B | i @, 420
17968L] Gpr Sicon Tube (50) 735
1796R | AU FNYI1vF1-TF(LyR) 735

Spiral Silicon Tube (Red)

92023 | I7—7U—F—ARVY
-1 | Air Cleaner Sponge @x3 315
2x11mmbE >
92051 | 5%11mm Pin x 10 315
92601 | fi#v77-Y31YNU7(7797)
BK | Muffler Joining Pipe (Biack) | @ X 2 840
Aty TEY
92638 Snap Pin x 10 210
TFTARITL—F/Xy R
92696 | Brake Disk Pad X2 815
N=RTL—F5/4ZV7
92985 | Hard Brake Lining @ x4 420
Fv hOBRBO—EICIFRART /A=Y & LTIRFBLTWRWINH D £,
RETEATYa V=Y ERFLTVWETOTHENRH IS,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase
optional parts instead.

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

IN—=Y % AR (F—No. & A%) |k EM
Part Names Quantity (Fad)
| 612251 Hole Shot T M3 (81922) 8 1 2084 0 5310
M3 | Hole Shot T M3 (8192-02) Tire| 2 pcs
K| 612251 Hole Shot T R3(8192-12) 51 2@ A
R3 | Hole Shot T R3 (8192-12) Tire | 2 pos 2310
| 612252 | Bow Tie TN3(8196:02) 1 208D 2310
M3 | Bow Tie T M3 (8196-02) Tire | 2 pos
Speed Hawg (1080-00) 74 1 2/@A D
%| 612253 | Spead Hawg (1080-00) Tire | 2 pos 2205

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

itz
FH1
210
—2

(5t32)

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

=Y %
Part Names
ML2=RYYIYF1-7(717)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A (F—No. & A% |k 7ESM [dFE

Quantity
R/ Y IVHR

(BEad)

% |607012] 1oracie Siicon Fuel Tube (Clear) | K17 2 — 7 420
T
e A ]| AT
K [607012Y | T Siom P e o | B 77 4z

o2213 | B e of @ 725

35




% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

VACVE2
Part Names

WA (F—No. & A% |k 7ESM [ dFE

Quantity

(BEiA) [FHkl

Flywheel Puller

1829 FUYRNY T &G VT — | MBHSORT v MERG 1050
Hobby Shears & Sander | Making short work of cutting bodys.

36218 | 35 ke Edge Reamer | ool o maing s o s 1890

80155 ﬁ,ég]j;?(;;gg 1575

80159 tfgcgpQ Ii)I;rTy_/pp;aié/ Wﬁeih 525

80162 T77A4RA—=INT—F— 2625

210

(Fad)

ACAVEA

Part Names

AR (F—No. & AK) |k E(M

Quantity

(BE:d)

87651 | Mantonance Stand | Aumim s ornaniarcs| 1890
87652 I\X/I:iriejr;;?exsfar?dpss ﬁuﬁélﬁg;aZd?o%niﬁ;;cs. 1365
96163 | 1 i tin G o et O st 7140
964228 SPIA Y 71=IiKY 7 500cc | R E—F « — IR HEHAVATAE 1050

Quick Fuel Pump 500cc

For quick refueling.

KFEk
FHH
210
—&
G)

T I/ 7 I\ IJ b 7 ELECTRIC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

| A

ACE2

Part Names

RA (F—No. & A¥) |k ES

Quantity

(Ftd)

KA
FHE

JACVE4
Part Names

Quantity

B (F—No.EAK) |k Ef

(Ftd)

IN—Y %

Part Names

36203 B_Ji‘;/;tzljllflgat_hlll\ojﬁii)r&_ ﬁg%g%;nzrfet)el;;‘(%ﬁﬁgtype) 3990 2_;; 36217 Ig‘c;az\tgr_Ci:raeyr“;Bzo (Srfe set 1995
36207 | Trormo Meter m | g nemoner rolaingne)| 2940 |(B6)| | 71163 10 o e ] Emp Tope 3360
36209 | 1 St BOX PRO 20 8190 72301 | B 06 v | 18690
36215 | Sy 20 Gorsion | O st 1890 72511 | i Gharger 4 | 5040
36216 é’/);k?égoxsfe—gg(ggégzwfl‘t)h—éziég)) ar_i set 2730 72551 l\vllﬂitzt ghg:gzrvg ?1 ;114 V%{hE s%%fjgvoltage converter,| 10290

73281 | oz 5 A ot o] O st 14700

KA
FHE

TIAI - A4J)L CHEMICAL « OIL

WA (F—No.& AH)
Quantity

 E A
(FEd)

36901 | Super Power Cleaner 893
B07011 | Tormade Afier A O 630
ousez| (375 L1 PBE | TR EIMER | aus
9153 | Sorow Rosose | cuppor unstren, | 525
96154 | (10RO Spach G 140 | ot e 735
9155 | KY05HO Spodal bimer 2100
06155 | 5ol it s | o s | 199
96168 zdéﬁéfg)ztgr g)%?er’sl%mgoﬁherandetficiemmovement. 1050
96160 EEE%;’SL;;“ 2100
96169 | 27 Cieanar Ol (10066) 840

KFE
FHE
210

(fiad)

VAGE2
Part Names
MET ) Z (10g)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

WA (F—No.& AH)
Quantity

k 7E A
(BEd)

96175 | Thermol Grease (109) 992
96177 | Cou Fricion Spray W One 1365
96180 I?/ITC?’EIEK sze%?;?oijgi?e_r (7.4cc) 3150
96181 mrg,EET/og 272K (3oce) 5145
9182 | i bl Lupriant| 209 3570
96506 gzam):)lif?:rjerﬁl:l érease 840
96508 | 13 Jot Gronse 840
96509 | Gnouay Bearing Greace 840
96625 SPRF7Z UV )F YR 1050

SP Bearing Liquid

KX
FHR
210

(fiad)

71_: v 7 I SEAN v 7 BOX e BAG s FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

KFEE

=% | AA (F—No.& AH) K Ef

Part Names Quantity (Ftar)

80460 Eot‘g]gxfré,; 7 Z DX 16800
80461 Et‘ggj‘ IR 7140
80462 T/oa)é’;r: IR 1890
80463 ,’,;S/gng(gx © 1890
o B
80465 é,;s/é'lgx/( 87) Z (S) 158

FHR

VA E2
Part Names
JX—YRw T Z(SS)

HA (F—No.& A%
Quantity

K 7E A
(FEd)

KFE
FHE
210

—2
(fiad)

80466 | parts Box (SS) 420
87611 éJ;;;:TZEEr; 7529/ 7 5040
87612 1//88%23& g;\gw 6090
87822 | 1Eart\ oo Tansitr B 2040
87901 | E17TVETUVTINYT 3990

PureTen Carry Bag

36




4‘%@%*%*4 GLOW FUEL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—V% AR (F—No.& A% K E il
Part Names Quantity (Htar)
607005 Torne Fuel 260 3570

% @1& OTH ERS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

2 | AE (F—No.& A% |He A [ Hegik

Part Names Quantity (Fd) |F88

BYTAVITIIA R

96161 | Setting Weight 504 | 210
7 L2 7 —7 (40x2500mm) —f

96165 | Ajuminum Tape (40x2500mm) 420 | (i)
7527 —7 (15x2500mm)

96173 | Gilass Tape (15x2500mm) 840

EX--Fwvhb iﬁ SCREW < NUT etc. * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
i P4 X (mm) A (&) S AH (&) mE 23 A (&)
No. Size (mm QUANTITY . ' QUANTITY No. mm QUANTITY
FAEZ %*210 FREYEVTER %210 @ vk *210
(mmmm 2 R sorew () (JSTITID A ind Head Sel-Tapping Serew (BEiA) © Nut (B
1101 2X6 * 2x8 » 2x10 * 2x15 5 each 1132 | 2x4 «2x6 * 2x8 * 2x10 5 each 1171 2mm ¢ 2.6mm 10 each
1102 | 2.6x82.6x10 ¢ 2.6x12 ¢ 2.6x14 5 each 1133 | 2.6x6 *2.6x8 * 2.6x10 * 2.6x12 5 each 1172 | 3mm e 4mm 10 each
1103 | 3x4 ¢ 3x63x8*3x10 3 x12 5 each 1134 | 3x6 ¢ 3x8 ¢ 3x10 * 3x12 * 3x14 5 each TSVIRFY N k210
1104 | 3x14 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1135 | 3x15 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each al Flanged Nut (53A)
1105 | 4x64x84x104x12 5 each 1136 | 3x25 ¢ 3x30 * 3x35 5 each 3mm 10 pcs
1106 | 3x22 * 3x24 * 3x26 * 3x28 5 each 1137 | 2.6x142.6x15+2.6x16 * 2.6x18| 5 each Zmm 10 pos
1107 | 2.6x25 10 pcs NAYRIYEVTER %210 F1OvFv %210
KAV REZR %210 ﬂ]XXXXSXXXXD Bind Self-Tapping Screw  (Ft52) @ Nylon Nut (BEar)
" Bind Screw (#2) 1140 | 2.6x6 *2.6x8 * 2.6x10 * 2.6x12 5 each 2.6mm 5 pos
1110 | 2.6x4 ¢ 2.6x6 * 2.6x8 * 2.6x12 5 each 1141 3x6 * 3x8 » 3x10 ¢ 3x12 » 3x14 5 each 3mm 5 pcs
1111 | 3x4 * 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 » 3x12 5 each 1142 | 3x15 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each Zmm 5 pos
1112 | 3x14 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1143 | 4x10 « 4x15 » 4x18 5 each Smm 4 pos
1113 | 4x6 * 4x8 ¢ 4x10 * 4x12 5 each 1151 | 4x8+4x12 5 each 3mm &) 5 pcs
1114 | 3x22 « 3x25 * 3x28 * 3x30 5 each F55 Y ETER *210 oI TY T 9k %210
1115 | 4x15 ¢ 4x18 » 4x20 * 4x22 5 each )m Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw  (Fi#5A) Flanged Nylon Nut (BA)
HFSER %*210 1147 | 2.6x6+2.6x8 + 2.6x10 * 2.6x12 5 each
3 [ 4mm | 5pcs
Flat Head Screw (Btir) 1148 | 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 * 3x12 « 3x14 5 each Ty — *210
1117 | 2.6x6 10 pes 1149 | 3x15 * 3x16 « 3x18 * 3x20 5 each (::) Washer (B0
1118 | 2.6x8+2.6x10+2.6x12+2.6x14 | 5 each 1150 | 4x15 » 4x20 * 4x25 5 each
1119 | 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 * 3x12 5 each = - 1185 | 2mm ° 2.6mm * Smm 10 each
TIYIfFrYTER K210 1186 | 4mm * 5mm 10 each
1120 | 3x14 ¢ 3x16 * 3x18 *» 3x20 5 each Flanged Cap Screw (®BA) 1189 | 2.6 10
1121 | 4x8 + 4x10  4x15 » 4x20 5 each -omm pes
1153 | 3x6 ¢ 3x8 ¢ 3x10 2 each EYSH *158
1122 | 3x22 « 3x24 * 3x26 * 3x28 5 each ~ 5
1154 | 4x8 ¢ 4x10°4x12 2 each E-Clips (F53A)
1123 | 3x30 * 3x32 * 3x34 * 3x35 5 each promyey 210 P
=
1168 | 4x12 10 pcs (S e 1380 | E1.5 10 pcs
1197 | x5 10 pes Oval Head Screw (FtiA) 1381 | E2.0 10 pcs
- 1157 | 2x8 *2x10 10 each
T *210 \ “ \ 1382 | E25 10 pes
S Cap Screw (B5) D ;z\tysh £z (%2;\ (; 1383 | E3.0 10 pes
1124 | 2x8+ 2x10 + 2x12 * 2x14 2 each et serew > lg:g Egg 1gpcs
1125 | 2.6x8+2.6x10+2.6x12+26x14 | 2 each 1160 | 3x6«3x123x14 « 3x16 3 each T o pes
1126 | 3x8 * 3x10 * 3x12  3x14 2 each 1161 | 3x3¢3x4+3x5 3x10 3 each T 5 pes
1127 | 3x15+ 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 2 each 1162 | 4x4 »4x5 + 48 « 4x12 3 each so0 1 E105 chs
1128 | 3x25 * 3x30 » 3x35 * 3x40 2 each 1163 | 5x4  5x5* 5x6 3 each : pes
1129 | 4x10 + 4x15 * 4x20 2 each 1164 | 5x30 - 5x40 8 each ZZEERSNELADEZ, Fy NEl
1130 | 4x25 « 4x28 * 4x30 2 each 1165 | 3x20 « 3x25 3 each T1—H—HE%E) CRAVNADE L E N,
1131 | 4x35 « 4x40 » 4x45 2 each 1166 | 4x8 (¥5%) 10 pcs
1196 | 2.6x18 4 pes 1167 | 4x20 2 pes

37



